
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE 09 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

9 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:11 PM 218 Bavarian St 

4:12 PM 492 Bavarian St 

4:16 PM 4752 Dixie Hwy 

4:20 PM JENNIFER LN & MERLYN DR 

4:28 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE 20 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

20 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:51 AM 3527 N. St Route 48 

8:04 AM ARCADIA DR & TALTON DR 

8:06 AM HEATHER WAY & RONALD DR 

8:09 AM KENEC DR & RONALD DR 

8:11 AM KENEC DR & ROSEDALE RD 

8:13 AM HEATHER WAY & ROSEDALE RD 

8:14 AM RACHEL LN & ROSEDALE RD 

8:15 AM ASHLEY TER & RACHEL LN 

8:17 AM CAMBRIDGE DR & TARA OAKS DR 

8:19 AM N MARSHALL RD & QUAIL RUN 

8:20 AM CEDARWOOD CT & QUAIL RUN 

8:22 AM QUAIL RUN & ROSEWOOD CT 

8:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE 20 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

20 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:08 PM N MARSHALL RD & QUAIL RUN 

4:09 PM CEDARWOOD CT & QUAIL RUN 

4:10 PM QUAIL RUN & ROSEWOOD CT 

4:13 PM HEATHER WAY & ROSEDALE RD 

4:15 PM CAMBRIDGE DR & OAKVIEW DR 

4:16 PM CAMBRIDGE DR & TARA OAKS DR 

4:17 PM 612 TARA OAKS DR 

4:19 PM ASHLEY TER & RACHEL LN 

4:21 PM HEATHER WAY & RONALD DR 

4:23 PM ARCADIA DR & TALTON DR 

4:24 PM KENEC DR & TALTON DR 

4:25 PM KENEC DR & RONALD DR 

4:26 PM KENEC DR & LESLEY LN 

4:33 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE 31 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

31 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:51 AM 3807 MANCHESTER RD 

7:58 AM KENSINGTON ST & MCGEE AVE 

7:59 AM EUCLID ST & SHERMAN AVE 

8:02 AM ABERDEEN DR & CENTRAL AVE 

8:04 AM HAMPTON PL & SIERRA RD 

8:07 AM ALAMO RD & POINCIANA RD 

8:08 AM GLENMORE DR & POINCIANA RD 

8:09 AM N HIGHVIEW RD & POINCIANA RD 

8:10 AM CENTRAL AVE & FOREST GLEN DR 

8:11 AM CENTRAL AVE & RED BUD DR 

8:12 AM HAMPTON PL & RED BUD DR 

8:13 AM MARYMONT CT & ROSEDALE RD 

8:16 AM 111 Curryer Rd 

8:17 AM 14 Curryer Rd 

8:17 AM CENTRAL AVE & CURRYER RD 

8:25 AM 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE 31 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

31 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:10 PM CENTRAL AVE & CURRYER RD 

4:15 PM 111 Curryer Rd 

4:18 PM MARYMONT CT & ROSEDALE RD 

4:22 PM HAMPTON PL & RED BUD DR 

4:24 PM CENTRAL AVE & RED BUD DR 

4:27 PM N HIGHVIEW RD & POINCIANA RD 

4:28 PM GLENMORE DR & POINCIANA RD 

4:29 PM ALAMO RD & POINCIANA RD 

4:31 PM Court Louise St & Santa Fe Rd & Shadow Hill Rd 

4:32 PM POINCIANA RD & SANTA FE RD 

4:33 PM CENTRAL AVE & SANTA FE RD 

4:35 PM EUCLID ST & SHERMAN AVE 

4:43 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: MILLER RIDGE 33 AM 
 

Bus #:  33 
       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:09 AM  

8:15 AM 4501 Riverview Ave 

8:18 AM BERWICK LN & MANCHESTER RD 

8:20 AM BERWICK LN & STRATFORD DR 

8:24 AM 4620 Manchester Rd 

8:24 AM KEN RIDGE DR & MANCHESTER RD 

8:26 AM KILKERRY DR & TIPPERARY CT 

8:30 AM CAMBRIDGE DR & CARLOW CIR 

8:31 AM CAMBRIDGE DR & WICKLOW DR 

8:32 AM TIPPERARY DR & WICKLOW DR 

8:33 AM SHANNON WAY & TIPPERARY DR 

8:35 AM N MARSHALL RD & WICKLOW DR 

8:37 AM CHESHIRE CIR & LONGFORD DR 

8:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE 38 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

38 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:54 AM 808 SECOND AVE 

8:04 AM NELSON RD & SCHIRM DR 

8:06 AM RIVERVIEW AVE & TULLIS DR 

8:08 AM HEATHERWOOD CT & PENNSWOOD DR 

8:10 AM 2115 BRELL DR 

8:12 AM RIVERVIEW AVE & SPENCER LN 

8:15 AM DIX RD & LISA LN 

8:16 AM DIX RD & FISHER AVE 

8:18 AM MANCHESTER RD & SUNSET ST 

8:19 AM 3505 MANCHESTER RD 

8:21 AM SAWYER AVE & VANNEST AVE 

8:23 AM 4117 VANNEST AVE 

8:30 AM  

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE 38 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

38 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:08 PM NELSON RD & SCHIRM DR 

4:10 PM RIVERVIEW AVE & TULLIS DR 

4:12 PM HEATHERWOOD CT & PENNSWOOD DR 

4:14 PM 2115 BRELL DR 

4:15 PM RIVERVIEW AVE & SPENCER LN 

4:18 PM DIX RD & LISA LN 

4:20 PM DIX RD & FISHER AVE 

4:22 PM MANCHESTER RD & SUNSET ST 

4:22 PM 3505 MANCHESTER RD 

4:25 PM SAWYER AVE & VANNEST AVE 

4:27 PM 4117 VANNEST AVE 

4:39 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM 05 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

5 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:59 AM  

8:12 AM ILLINOIS AVE & WEBBER AVE 

8:13 AM OHIO AVE & TYTUS AVE 

8:14 AM 3205 Tytus Ave 

8:16 AM BRYANT ST & TYTUS AVE 

8:18 AM SHELLEY ST & TYTUS AVE 

8:20 AM BROWNING ST & JEWELL AVE 

8:21 AM JEWELL AVE & LONGFELLOW ST 

8:22 AM JEWELL AVE & WHITTIER ST 

8:24 AM JEWELL AVE & LOWELL ST 

8:25 AM JEWELL AVE & SCOTT ST 

8:26 AM 3213 Ohio Ave 

8:28 AM 2814 N Verity Pkwy 

8:36 AM  

8:53 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM 05 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

5 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:14 PM 3205 Tytus Ave 

4:15 PM Eldora Dr & Tytus Ave 

4:18 PM ILLINOIS AVE & WEBBER AVE 

4:21 PM HAWTHORNE ST & TYTUS AVE 

4:23 PM SHELLEY ST & TYTUS AVE 

4:24 PM BROWNING ST & JEWELL AVE 

4:27 PM BRYANT ST & JEWELL AVE 

4:29 PM JEWELL AVE & LONGFELLOW ST 

4:31 PM JEWELL AVE & WHITTIER ST 

4:32 PM JEWELL AVE & LOWELL ST 

4:33 PM JEWELL AVE & SCOTT ST 

4:34 PM 3213 Ohio Ave 

4:48 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM 09 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

9 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:04 AM 1 Medical Center Dr 

8:11 AM JENNIFER LN & MERLYN DR 

8:15 AM 5017 CENTRAL AVE 

8:17 AM 218 Bavarian St 

8:18 AM 492 Bavarian St 

8:21 AM 4752 Dixie Hwy 

8:30 AM  

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM 33 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

33 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:07 PM 4501 Riverview Ave 

4:09 PM BERWICK LN & STRATFORD DR 

4:10 PM BERWICK LN & MANCHESTER RD 

4:11 PM 4620 Manchester Rd 

4:12 PM KEN RIDGE DR & MANCHESTER RD 

4:14 PM KILKERRY DR & TIPPERARY CT 

4:17 PM CAMBRIDGE DR & CARLOW CIR 

4:19 PM TIPPERARY DR & WICKLOW DR 

4:19 PM SHANNON WAY & TIPPERARY DR 

4:22 PM N MARSHALL RD & WICKLOW DR 

4:23 PM LONGFORD DR & WICKLOW DR 

4:25 PM CHESHIRE CIR & LONGFORD DR 

4:34 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM 42 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

42 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:50 AM  

7:55 AM CHRIS CT & MOORE RD 

7:56 AM FRAZER DR & KAY DR & MOORE RD 

7:59 AM SOPHIE AVE & STOLZ DR 

8:01 AM MOORE RD & N HEINKEL RD 

8:02 AM CENTRAL AVE & N ELMER DR & S ELMER DR 

8:05 AM MARGUERITE CT & MARISA DR 

8:07 AM MARCIE DR & ZACHERY DR 

8:16 AM BRANDON LN & SHARON CT 

8:19 AM 1029 GAGE DR 

8:21 AM GAGE DR & N UNIVERSITY BLVD 

8:27 AM  

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM 42 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

42 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:09 PM 1029 GAGE DR 

4:11 PM GAGE DR & N UNIVERSITY BLVD 

4:13 PM BRANDON LN & SHARON CT 

4:16 PM MARGUERITE CT & MARISA DR 

4:18 PM MARCIE DR & ZACHERY DR 

4:22 PM MOORE RD & N HEINKEL RD 

4:23 PM SOPHIE AVE & STOLZ DR 

4:25 PM CHRIS CT & MOORE RD 

4:26 PM FRAZER DR & KAY DR & MOORE RD 

4:29 PM CENTRAL AVE & N ELMER DR & S ELMER DR 

4:35 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM SPN 21 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

21 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:50 AM  

8:02 AM 2 Kensington St 

8:03 AM 120 Kensington St 

8:07 AM 2034 Howard Ave 

8:09 AM 21 N Sutphin St 

8:13 AM 1009 Nelbar St 

8:17 AM 1110 Ellen Dr 

8:20 AM 3501 Manchester Rd 

8:24 AM 2021 Spencer Ln 

8:30 AM 
 

 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM SPN 21 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

21 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:09 PM 2021 Spencer Ln 

4:14 PM 3501 Manchester Rd 

4:16 PM 1110 Ellen Dr 

4:20 PM 1009 Nelbar St 

4:25 PM 21 N Sutphin St 

4:27 PM 2034 Howard Ave 

4:31 PM 2 Kensington St 

4:32 PM 120 Kensington St 

4:40 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM SPN 28 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

28 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:52 AM  

7:58 AM 4737 Freedom Ct 

8:03 AM 2233 Winton St 

8:12 AM 492 Bavarian St 

8:15 AM 11 N Marshall Rd 

8:21 AM TIPPERARY DR & WICKLOW DR 

8:26 AM 1715 N Breiel Blvd 

8:30 AM 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM SPN 28 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

28 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:45 PM  

3:55 PM 1635 Tipperary Dr 

3:59 PM 1715 N Breiel Blvd 

4:05 PM 11 N Marshall Rd 

4:09 PM 492 Bavarian St 

4:17 PM 4737 Freedom Ct 

4:22 PM 2233 Winton St 

4:30 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM SPN 34 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

34 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:43 AM  

8:03 AM 3210 Finley St 

8:11 AM 1402 Fairmount Ave 

8:12 AM 510 Baltimore St 

8:16 AM 317 S Main St 

8:22 AM 2309 Tytus Ave 

8:27 AM ASPEN ST & GROVELAND ST 

8:32 AM 3200 Ohio Ave 

8:34 AM 3610 Jewell Ave 

8:40 AM  

Run: 
 

MILLER RIDGE ELEM SPN 34 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

34 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:45 PM  

3:56 PM 3200 Ohio Ave 

3:58 PM 3610 Jewell Ave 

4:01 PM ASPEN ST & GROVELAND ST 

4:07 PM 2309 Tytus Ave 

4:13 PM 317 S Main St 

4:16 PM 1402 Fairmount Ave 

4:17 PM 510 Baltimore St 

4:25 PM 3210 Finley St 

4:34 PM 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 


